GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -SEPTEMBER 27, 2005

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2005 THRU JUNE 30, 2006

ERWIN C MAGRITZ, AGENT DISTRICT 99 0000664

MAGRITZ VENDING, LLC 407 N ISLAND VIEW CT

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005 THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

AKSHAY D PATEL, AGT DISTRICT 05 0002005

SPDK, INC 9330 W CAPITOL DR

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 11, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 10, 2006

JADWIGA T ROZAK, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002006

A & J POLISH DELI, INC 1215 W LINCOLN AV

STEVEN C HALL, AGT DISTRICT 05 0002022

RENO, INC 8510 W LISBON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 12, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 11, 2006

JAY M RADLOFF, AGENT DISTRICT 02 0002007

JEWEL FOOD STORES, INC 4061 N 54TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

FAHMI A ABDALLAH DISTRICT 01 0002009
6201 C N TEUTONIA AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 13, 2006

HAKAM K ASSAD DISTRICT 12 0002004
1101 W NATIONAL AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JAMES A KOSTUSAK, AGT DISTRICT 11 0002012

SWATI, LLC 3107 S 92ND ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

YAMIRA GOVANI, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002018

NATIONAL MUFFLER & FOOD MART,

INC 719 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

File # 050140



EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 15, 2005
IMAD H HAMMAD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

SALIM I SHELLEH, AGT

ZAHAWI ENTERPRISES, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005
THOMAS C ALDANA

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 11, 2005
IYMAN A JABER, AGT

DEEMA, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

SUKHWINDER SINGH, AGT

RITZ FOODS OF WISCONSIN, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

BIRA SINGH

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ASHOK K PATEL, AGENT

CLARK OF MORELAND, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 12, 2005
RIDA A ISSA, AGT

TOBRUK FOOD MARKET, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

SANDRA M JOHNSON-JONES, AGT
3-11 FOODS, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14, 2005

JOSE F ORTIZ, AGT
MORELIA'S MARKET, LLC

File # 050140

THRU OCTOBER 14, 2006
DISTRICT 06 0002017
2667 N 5TH ST

DISTRICT 01 0002020
5350 N GREEN BAY AV

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

DISTRICT 08 0004551
2082 S MUSKEGO AV

THRU OCTOBER 10, 2006
DISTRICT 07 0004554

3500 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 02 0004556
5834 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 06 0004564
2909 N HOLTON ST

DISTRICT 12 0004568
2100 s 13TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 11, 2006
DISTRICT 15 0004561

4401 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 06 0004572
128 E BURLEIGH ST
THRU OCTOBER 13, 2006

DISTRICT 12 0004571
2107 S 6TH ST



JOE F MALLETT

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ANA I SANCHEZ, AGT

LA HACIENDA ENTERPRISES,
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 15,
PARAMJIT SINGH

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 16,
MUNIR A HAMDAN

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

AUTO WRECKER - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE MAY 1,

JEFFREY R BROWN, AGT
AUTO PARADISE, INC

JEFFREY R BROWN, AGT

AFFORDABLE AUTO SALVAGE,
CLASS "B"
EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 11,

RONALD A DOMINSKI, AGT

INC

2005

2005

2005

INC

FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE

2005

SAINT VERONICA CONGREGATION

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14,

DIANE J BANDURSKI, AGT

2005

OUR LADY OF DIVINE PROVIDENCE

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JuLy 1,

PATRICK O REILLY

ADAM J HOCK

ANDREW G WILDE

2005

DISTRICT 06 0004557
3501 N 14TH ST
DISTRICT 12 0004559

820 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

THRU OCTOBER 14, 2006

DISTRICT 12 0004558
1600 W BECHER ST

THRU OCTOBER 15, 2006

DISTRICT 07 0004553
2483 W CAPITOL DR

THRU APRIL 30, 2007

DISTRICT 13 0000370
6102 s 13TH ST

DISTRICT 01 0000378

4485 N GREEN BAY AV

- RENEWAL

THRU OCTOBER 10, 2006
DISTRICT 14 0000792
353 E NORWICH ST

THRU OCTOBER 13, 2006
DISTRICT 03 0000791
3055 N FRATNEY ST

THRU JUNE 30, 2006
DISTRICT 03 0001874

1815 E KENILWORTH PL

DISTRICT 10 0001932
540 S 76TH ST
DISTRICT 14 0001954

1441 E RUSSELL AV

File # 050140



JEREMY S KELLY

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005
MILAN STOJSAVLJEVIC, AGENT
IZIDORA, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LAURA L LEWAND, AGT

THE STAGE, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ROBERT J KOCHNOWICZ
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
KEITH W WINTERS

TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
ISAAC WILSON

TAVERN DANCE

ANNE C FINCH-NEHRING, AGT
NEHRING'S BAYVIEW MARKET, LLC

JASON T HARBISON, AGT
WHG REAL ESTATE NORTH, LLC

JOHN A VASSALLO, AGENT
REBLIZ, LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

DISTRICT 04 0001955
2308 W WISCONSIN AV

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

DISTRICT 11 0011034
5701 W OKLAHOMA AV

DISTRICT 02 0011048
7200 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 12 0011144
2491 S 10TH ST

DISTRICT 15 0011151
2911 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 01 0011183
4411 N 27TH ST

DISTRICT 14 0011200
1441 E RUSSELL AV
DISTRICT 14 0011224
270 W HOLT AV

DISTRICT 04 0011698

116 W WISCONSIN AV

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

ANGEL GUTIERREZ

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 08 0011240
2106 W NATIONAL AV

File # 050140



BRADLEY J LUX, AGT

MILWAUKEE KICKERS SOCCER CLUB,
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DONALD A MASSALSKE, AGT
DON'S PUB, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2005
GEORGE C TSITSOS, AGENT
AIRPORT LOUNGE, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 6, 2005

HORACIO M SANCHEZ

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 10, 2005
KEVIN A BROWN, AGT

BROWNS PLACE, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 11, 2005
BRETT J MAZZONE, AGT

6828 OAK, INC

TAVERN DANCE

VIDEO GAME CENTER

BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SCOTT M JOHNSON, AGT
FUEL CAFE, INC

MARYLYN J WARD

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

File # 050140

DISTRICT 09 0011662

INC7101 W GOOD HOPE RD

DISTRICT 11
3300 W LINCOLN AV

0011699

THRU SEPTEMBER 30, 2006

DISTRICT 13 0011187

5881 S HOWELL AV

THRU OCTOBER 5 , 2006

DISTRICT 12
1586 S PEARL ST

0011220

THRU OCTOBER 9 , 2006

DISTRICT 14 0011208

2874 S T7TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 10, 2006

DISTRICT 11 0011167
6828 W OKLAHOMA AV

DISTRICT 03 0011193
822 24 E CENTER ST

DISTRICT 15 0011196
2432 W GARFIELD AV



File # 050140

JANE M POINTER, AGT DISTRICT 07 0011201
M & J LOUNGE, INC 4221 W CAPITOL DR
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JODIE R KORNFEHL, AGT DISTRICT 04 0011204
JK FUN HOLDINGS, LLC 618 624 N BROADWAY
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

WILLIE J CAIN, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0011216
MONET'S TAP, LLC 1537 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

HANS WEISSGERBER, III, AGT DISTRICT 04 0011226
WATERFRONT ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD1110 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PASQUAL HERNANDEZ DISTRICT 12 0011691
1444 s 7TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ODILIA M ROHRER DISTRICT 08 0011700
3643 W ROGERS ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 12, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 11, 2006
JACQUES P CHAUMET, AGT DISTRICT 12 0011202
JACQUES, LLC 1101 S 2ND ST

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

ROBERT W SEAY DISTRICT 03 0011221
932 E CHAMBERS ST

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 13, 2006
CHRISTOPHER L VARSOS, AGT DISTRICT 10 0011186
R C MYV, INC 6712 W FAIRVIEW AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES



STEVEN R BEHL, AGT
MULTIVERSE, INC

TAVERN DANCE

VIDEO GAME CENTER

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CHERRY G GREGORY

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

XIAO XIONG LIANG, AGENT
HUANG & LIANG, LLC

DANIEL G FITZGIBBONS, AGT
MAZ, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RAUL DOMINGUEZ
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JAMES F GRAFWALLNER, AGT
HEINEMANN CANDY COMPANY

PETE VILLARI, AGENT

GERRY'S DIAMOND TAP, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ESMERALDA M ORTIZ, AGT
ORTIZ MARKET, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 15, 2005

DANIEL E WATERS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
RECORD SPIN

DISTRICT 12 0011188
1579 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 15 0011190
2401 N 12TH ST

DISTRICT 05 0011214

5417 N LOVERS LANE RD

DISTRICT 04 0011218
1127 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 12 0011237

1108 W GREENFIELD AV

DISTRICT 10 0011660
317 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 14 0011694
939 E LINCOLN AV
DISTRICT 12 0011701

1432 W LINCOLN AV

THRU OCTOBER 14, 2006

DISTRICT 10 0011195
4000 W CLYBOURN ST

File # 050140



EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2005
JOY K SCHMIDT, AGENT
ALVERNO COLLEGE

MARC R BIANCHINI, AGENT
OSTERIA DEL MONDO, INC

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 18, 2005

JANET L HENNING, AGENT

BAJ, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ROBERT C SCHMIDT, JR

MARK L RASMUSSEN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 19, 2005

TOMMIE LEE JONES

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

HOI T TRAN, AGT
PHANS GARDEN, INC

TONI L MARUNOWSKI

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GENE M MC KIERNAN, AGENT
LANDLUBBERS, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 23, 2005

RANDY R NELSON, AGT
THIRD WARD CAFFE, LTD

THRU OCTOBER 16, 2006
DISTRICT 11 0011205
3401 S 39TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0011207

1028 E JUNEAU AV

THRU OCTOBER 17, 2006
DISTRICT 09 0011203
7424 N 60TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0011212

2856 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 03
1501 N JACKSON ST

0011692

THRU OCTOBER 18, 2006
DISTRICT 10 0011189
237 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0011197

1923 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 14 0011199
2813 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 14 0011695

1955 S HILBERT ST

THRU OCTOBER 22, 2006

DISTRICT 04
225 E ST PAUL AV

0011194
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STEVE J PIPITO, AGT
A R P, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" TAVERN -

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27,

TODD J VICKER, AGENT

TRANSFER

2005

MARQUETTE UNIV SERVICES CORP,

CABARET/NITE CLUB
VIDEO GAME CENTER
BILLIARD HALL
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TODD J VICKER, AGENT

MARQUETTE UNIV SERVICES CORP,

CABARET/NITE CLUB
VIDEO GAME CENTER
BOWLING ALLEYS
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27,

NANCY M BLALOCK

2005

INC

INC

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE -

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27,

SHONTA L SALTON

RICHARD L COLBY

JAMES B GORDON, JR

STEVEN C JOHNSON

2005

DISTRICT 05 0011213
7718 W BURLEIGH ST

THRU FEBRUARY 12, 2006
DISTRICT 04 0011243

1442 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 04 0011244
804 N 16TH ST

THRU JULY 26, 2006
DISTRICT 06 0005083

340 W RESERVOIR AV

NEW

THRU OCTOBER 31, 2007
DISTRICT 99 0017222
424 W CHERRY ST

DISTRICT 99 0017322
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99 0017336
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99 0017456

8634 W BROWN DEER RD

File # 050140



File # 050140

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2005 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2007

EBONESS BRIANT, AGT DISTRICT 01 0007384
ONE WAY OR ANOTHER CONST, LLC 5144 N 19TH ST

TRENT E DENNY, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007465

NEW HORIZON CONSTRUCTION MILW, LLC1322 S 89TH ST

DANIEL L ROGERS DISTRICT 06 0007496
2456 N HUBBARD ST

MICHAEL THIEMER DISTRICT 05 0007507
10112 W CONGRESS ST

RUSSELL T WARD, AGT DISTRICT 10 0007517
NAJACO HOME REPAIRS, LLC 2904 N 50TH ST
VALETHA HUNTER DISTRICT 15 0007519

2760 N 40TH ST

RONALD L RICHARDS, JR DISTRICT 99 0007520
2109 S 82ND ST

EVERETT S HANSEN, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007521
SQUARE ONE HEATING & COOLING, LLC 380 AMANDA ST

JUNK COLLECTOR (TRUCK) - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2004 THRU APRIL 30, 2006
WALTER H FOWLER DISTRICT 06 0000375

3750 N 24TH PL

JUNK DEALER - NEW

ENRICO SIEWERT, AGT DISTRICT 10 0000127
ACTION METALS, LLC 5329 W STATE ST

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2005 THRU APRIL 30, 2007

JAMES M MORTLE DISTRICT 99 0001483
7408 S LAKE DR Wl76

JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001495
CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC 4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001496
CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC 4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

10



JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT
CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT
CORPROATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT
CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT
CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2004

JEFFREY S HUNT, AGT
WATERFRONT CONDOMINIUM ASSOC

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

TAMMY S LUDTKE

PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHER - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2004
HORACIO C RUBIO AND

HEIDI J RUBIO

DISTRICT 99 0001497
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 99 0001498
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 99 0001499
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 99 0001500
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

SHOWS OR EXHIBITIONS PERMIT - TEMPORARY - NEW

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 15, 2005
ANTONIO A CURRO, AGT

BREW CITY ENTERPRISES LLC
TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2003

GURWINDER KAUR

USED BIKE, TIRE OR BATTERY DEALER
EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2004
FILIBERTO RUIZ, AGT

6 AUTO REPAIR LLC

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2006
DISTRICT 12 0000632
130 S WATER ST

DISTRICT 14 0001260
3243 S LOGAN AV

THRU APRIL 30, 2006
DISTRICT 08 0000060
3601 W NATIONAL AV

THRU OCTOBER 16, 2005
DISTRICT 03 0000004
1245 N BROADWAY

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2005
DISTRICT 99 0003444

4248 N PEBBLE BEACH CT

- NEW
THRU MARCH 31, 2006
DISTRICT 12 0000168

1438 S 6TH ST

11
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CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005 THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

AKSHAY D PATEL, AGT DISTRICT 05 0002005

SPDK, INC 9330 W CAPITOL DR

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 11, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 10, 2006

JADWIGA T ROZAK, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002006

A & J POLISH DELI, INC 1215 W LINCOLN AV

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 13, 2006

YAMIRA GOVANI, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002018

NATIONAL MUFFLER & FOOD MART, INC 719 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 15, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 14, 2006

SALIM I SHELLEH, AGT DISTRICT 01 0002020

ZAHAWI ENTERPRISES, INC 5350 N GREEN BAY AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2004 THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2005

AMARDEEP AMARDEEP DISTRICT 04 0004555
2701 W WISCONSIN AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005 THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

THOMAS C ALDANA DISTRICT 08 0004551
2082 S MUSKEGO AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A"™ MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 12, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 11, 2006

SANDRA M JOHNSON-JONES, AGT DISTRICT 06 0004572

3-11 FOODS, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

128 E BURLEIGH ST

12
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EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 16, 2005

MUNIR A HAMDAN

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2005

ANDREW G WILDE

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005
MILAN STOJSAVLJEVIC, AGENT
IZIDORA, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LAURA L LEWAND, AGT

THE STAGE, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ROBERT J KOCHNOWICZ
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
KEITH W WINTERS

TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
ISAAC WILSON

TAVERN DANCE

ANNE C FINCH-NEHRING, AGT

NEHRING'S BAYVIEW MARKET, LLC

JASON T HARBISON, AGT
WHG REAL ESTATE NORTH, LLC

THRU OCTOBER 15, 2006

DISTRICT 07
2483 W CAPITOL DR

0004553

THRU JUNE 30, 2006

DISTRICT 14
1441 E RUSSELL AV

0001954

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

DISTRICT 11 0011034
5701 W OKLAHOMA AV

DISTRICT 02 0011048
7200 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 12 0011144
2491 S 10TH ST

DISTRICT 15 0011151
2911 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 01 0011183
4411 N 27TH ST

DISTRICT 14 0011200

1441 E RUSSELL AV

DISTRICT 14
270 W HOLT AV

0011224

13
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JOHN A VASSALLO, AGENT
REBLIZ, LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

DISTRICT 04 0011698
116 W WISCONSIN AV

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

DONALD A MASSALSKE, AGT
DON'S PUB, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 6, 2005

HORACIO M SANCHEZ

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 11, 2005
BRETT J MAZZONE, AGT

6828 OAK, INC

TAVERN DANCE

VIDEO GAME CENTER

BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SCOTT M JOHNSON, AGT
FUEL CAFE, INC

WILLIE J CAIN, AGENT
MONET'S TAP, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PASQUAL HERNANDEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 12, 2005
ROBERT W SEAY

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 11
3300 W LINCOLN AV

0011699

THRU OCTOBER 5 , 2006

DISTRICT 12
1586 S PEARL ST

0011220

THRU OCTOBER 10, 2006
DISTRICT 11 0011167
6828 W OKLAHOMA AV

DISTRICT 03 0011193
822 24 E CENTER ST

DISTRICT 12 0011216
1537 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

DISTRICT 12 0011691

1444 s 7TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 11, 2006

DISTRICT 03
932 E CHAMBERS ST

0011221

14
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EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 19, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 18, 2006

KAREN D HUBBARD, AGT DISTRICT 09 0011666

HUBBARD & ASSOCIATES NA, INC 7330 N 76TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 23, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2006

RANDY R NELSON, AGT DISTRICT 04 0011194

THIRD WARD CAFFE, LTD 225 E ST PAUL AV

TAVERN DANCE - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005 THRU JULY 26, 2006

NANCY M BLALOCK DISTRICT 06 0005083
340 W RESERVOIR AV

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2005 THRU OCTOBER 31, 2007

SHONTA L SALTON DISTRICT 99 0017222
424 W CHERRY ST

JAMES B GORDON, JR DISTRICT 99 0017336
646 S 2ND ST

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2005 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2007

EBONESS BRIANT, AGT DISTRICT 01 0007384

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER CONST, LLC 5144 N 19TH ST

TRENT E DENNY, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007465

NEW HORIZON CONSTRUCTION MILW, LLC1322 S 89TH ST

DANIEL L ROGERS DISTRICT 06 0007496
2456 N HUBBARD ST

MICHAEL THIEMER DISTRICT 05 0007507

VALETHA HUNTER

10112 W CONGRESS ST

DISTRICT 15
2760 N 40TH ST

0007519
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RONALD L RICHARDS, JR

EVERETT S

SQUARE ONE HEATING & COOLING,

LUXURY LIMOUSINE

EFFECTIVE

HANSEN, AGT

JAMES M MORTLE

JOHN R MC
CORPORATE

JOHN R MC
CORPORATE

JOHN R MC
CORPORATE

JOHN R MC
CORPROATE

JOHN R MC
CORPORATE

JOHN R MC
CORPORATE

LOADING ZONE

EFFECTIVE

JAMES A GOELZ,
NEWPORT ASSOCIATES,

LOADING ZONE

- NEW
MAY 1, 2005
DONNELL, AGT
LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
DONNELL, AGT
LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
DONNELL, AGT
LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
DONNELL, AGT
LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
DONNELL, AGT
LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
DONNELL, AGT
LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
- NEW
DECEMBER 1, 2004

AGT
LLC

LISA M SENSKE, AGT
COURTYARD SQ HOMEOWNERS ASSOC,

TAXICAB FRANCHISE

EFFECTIVE

- NEW

DECEMBER 1,

GURWINDER KAUR

(OVER 30 FEET)

2003

LLC

DISTRICT 99 0007520
2109 S 82ND ST

DISTRICT 99 0007521
380 AMANDA ST

THRU APRIL 30, 2007

DISTRICT 99 0001483

7408 S LAKE DR W176

DISTRICT 99 0001495
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 99 0001496
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 99 0001497
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 99 0001498
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 99 0001499
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 99 0001500
4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2006
DISTRICT 12 0000633
421 W WALKER ST

- NEW
DISTRICT 04 0000269

LLC1108 N MILWAUKEE ST

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2005

DISTRICT 99 0003444
4248 N PEBBLE BEACH CT
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USED BIKE, TIRE OR BATTERY DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1,

FILIBERTO RUIZ, AGT
6 AUTO REPAIR LLC

THRU MARCH 31, 2006

DISTRICT 12 0000168

1438 S 6TH ST

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -September 27, 2005

CLASS "D"

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,
ANNELIE B SHLIMANOFF
ROBERT J SIELEN
NICOLE M SWIATKOWSKI
LOISE F MOORE

JANAY Y AUSTIN
ALEXANDER J DIAZ
WAYNE L HOTCHKISS
HEIDI M LANGER

MOSE C COLE

DEJESUS T CORONA
JORDAN A BURICH
SHANNA L DIEPHUIS
JESSICA R KERN
NIKKI S KRONER
RACHEL A CORNILS
CHASIDY E SIMPLOT
CYNTHIA L MARTIN
MATTHEW B JOHNSON
JEROME HARLEAUX
JESSE M PETERSON
VANESSA R BOSANAC
DUSTIN M SMITH
JENINE D WHITSON
KIMBERLY A GARTMANN
SHEENA S KNOX
BRANDY L DIVELY
MARVIN L WILLIS
MARK J ALLEGRETTI
JESSE J ZARATE
CHARLES P WEDOR
JOSEPH S FIUMEFREDDO
KRISTEN M HANNON
MICHAEL D FOOTE
JOSEPH A PEREZ
GARRETH A STRELKE
MARVELLA REED

JAMIE M CROCKETT
LOLA E PODOLL
CAITLIN S GERAGHTY
JAMES A KUCHTA
BENJAMIN D CARP

BARTENDER - NEW

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

1003 S 111TH PL

1547 S 58TH ST

2803 W RAMSEY AV
3824 N 20TH ST #3
3404 N 54TH ST

1401 A S 38TH ST
5320 N 55TH ST

5023 S 13TH ST #6
2854 N 51ST ST

2616 N 52ND ST

2491 A S SUPERIOR ST
2335 W WISCONSIN AV #2
2705 N SHEPARD AV
1315 N CASS ST #2009

7333 PINE GROVE LA
2028 A N HOLTON ST

975 S 57TH ST

304 N MAIN ST

5922 N LOVERS LANE RD
2122 E RUSK AV #2

3873 S MINER ST #4
3830 S MARCY ST

3035 W WISCONSIN AV 803
10942 WILDWOOD LA #411
8835 N SWAN RD #10

710 W MITCHELL ST #207

4302 N 63RD ST

1735 N HUBBARD ST

2305 S 31ST ST

3664 E SQUIRE AV #1
3928 N 80TH ST

2200 W KILBOURN AV #211
2110 YVONNE ST

3640 W ROGERS ST

4073 45TH ST

N
1552 W PLAINFIELD AV
1723 A S 1ST ST
4530 W HOWARD AV
821 N 17TH ST
1109 CATHERINE ST
3921 N HUMBOLDT BL #905
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0042648
0040766
0041537
0041584
0042002
0042123
0042586
0042287
0042290
0042320
0042374
0042404
0042433
0042442
0042482
0042497
0042506
0042513
0042528
0042534
0042535
0042541
0042542
0042543
0042544
0042546
0042547
0042551
0042552
0042553
0042555
0042556
0042557
0042559
0042561
0042563
0042564
0042565
0042567
0042568
0042570



RICHARD T RYAN

MARCO A TAPIA

KILO S BEERS

PAUL D RULLO
RACHELLE R TABAT
DANIELLE N SIEGER
NICHOLAS P STREBEL
GREGORY P ZANCANARO
LAWRENCE C STEARNS
MELISSA L VANDENHOUTEN
JACQUELINE A CAMPBELL
MICHAEL J MEYER

MARK R MORIN

JEFFERY D BARANOWSKI
DOROTHY L GOLATKE
SALEEM A QURESHI, SR
KENNETH W BURT, III
AMY K CORNELL
CONSTANTINO PANIAGUA-VICENTE
MARIANA BUENROSTRO LEON
DARREN J LEONE
ANDREW J MILLER
NECTARIOS G DUCHAC
JENNIFER L KROCKA
CINDY A KROCKA
TAMARA G MC ARTHUR
CHRIS T STUEBER
CHRISTOPHER J ROGERS
ERIN M BANDLER

JAY K STAMATES

JULIE N WAPP

KIM M RASMUSSEN
JEFFREY L HERBST
INGER C HENDERSON
SARA R VANDER LOOP
PAUL E ZACK

ASHLEY E HEINDL
MUKESH N PATEL
NATVARLAL N PATEL
CALLEN L MORGAN
SARAH M NELSON

JODIE A TEED
PATRICIA A MEYER
SHANNON M MC CARTHY
LARRY J ROE

MARK S FARIA
ELIZABETH L TORRES
JUSTIN R BECKER

ADAM S KARWOSKI

2408 N DOUSMAN ST LOWR
1633 S 11TH ST
931 E RUSSELL AV #108

2225 N 1ST ST

5725 N BETTE DR W16l
1568 S 63RD ST

1621 W WELLS ST #306
8612 W LYNX AV

4512 W GREENTREE RD

4856 NORTH COUNTY PL
3377 E ALLERTON AV
2583 N OAKLAND AV
3122 S 97TH ST

419 E MORGAN AV

7128 W LLOYD ST

7738 PINEBERRY CT
2910 E BOLIVAR AV #14
10942 W WILDWOOD LA 209C
8623 W HEMLOCK ST
4009 S 43RD ST

3433 E NORWICH ST
2544 N FREDERICK AV #203
1709 BLAKE AV

345 S COLONIAL PK
1540 W MINERAL ST
3030 N 38TH ST

2602 S CLEMENT AV #2
16000 GEBHARDT RD
2406 N MURRAY AV

426 W ROSSMAN ST

3329 W MOUNT VERNON AV
1806 E KANE PL #107
4949 S 14TH ST

4522 W HAMPTON AV #208
2537 N FARWELL AV #E

10299 ILLINOIS AV

2867 N CRAMER ST

10927 W WILDWOOD LA B208
10927 W WILDWOOD LA B102
15385 COFFEE RD

5035 S GREENBROOK TE 5102
4817 N DIVERSEY BL

2190 S 60TH ST #06

2915 N DOWNER AV

2929 S HOWELL AV

924 E JUNEAU AV #418
2437 W LAPHAM ST

9973 N RIMROCK RD

3774 A S 22ND ST W148

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE

MARISOL E DELEON
PATSY A SMITHAM

JANUARY 1, 2004

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005

2324 W WISCONSIN AV #13
9123 W HOWARD AV
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0042573
0042576
0042577
0042579
0042580
0042582
0042583
0042585
0042587
0042588
0042589
0042590
0042591
0042592
0042595
0042596
0042597
0042598
0042600
0042602
0042605
0042606
0042607
0042608
0042609
0042612
0042613
0042618
0042619
0042620
0042621
0042622
0042625
0042626
0042627
0042629
0042630
0042631
0042632
0042633
0042634
0042635
0042638
0042640
0042642
0042643
0042644
0042645
0042646

0042463
0042594



File # 050140

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

DENISE M BERGER 2877 S 46TH ST 0040417
JASON L PETERSON 2540 S 15TH ST 0041405
JOANN M HESS 5459 MOOREHEAD LN 0042560
DEANA M D'AMICO 3267 S LENOX ST 0042569
ADEL A SARSOUR 2800 N 27TH ST 0042578
ADAM E MAY 4139 S 52ND ST 0042610
TERESA M DULL 2019 N FARWELL AV #208 0042615
JOHN E MANNERY 2476 N 36TH ST 0042637
TSHAKA L WHITE 6723 W SILVER SPRING DR 0042659

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

ANNELIE B SHLIMANOFF 1003 s 111TH PL 0042648
JENNIFER M BOLDT 1307 SHERMAN AV 0042357
CYNTHIA L MARTIN 975 S 57TH ST 0042506
JESSE M PETERSON 2122 E RUSK AV #2 0042534
JOSEPH S FIUMEFREDDO 3928 N 80TH ST 0042555
KRISTEN M HANNON 2200 W KILBOURN AV #211 0042556
GARRETH A STRELKE 4073 N 45TH ST 0042561
KILO S BEERS 931 E RUSSELL AV #108 0042577
DANIELLE N SIEGER 1568 S 63RD ST 0042582
DOROTHY L GOLATKE 7128 W LLOYD ST 0042595
ANDREW J MILLER 2544 N FREDERICK AV #203 0042606
JEFFREY L HERBST 4949 S 14TH ST 0042625
PATRICIA A MEYER 2190 S 60TH ST #06 0042638
MARK S FARIA 924 E JUNEAU AV #418 0042643

CRICHTON, Benjamin T., Agentfor “JCTH, Inc.”, Request for a permanent extension of
the Class “B” premises for “Café at the Plaza” at 1007 N. Cass Street to include the
courtyard at the rear of the premises.

DEROUNE, Rosa, agent for “Camelot Banquet Rooms, Inc.”, Request for the
temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for “Silk” at 11400 W. Silver Spring
Road to include the parking lot at the front and side of the premises on October 7,
2005 from 8:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M. and October 8, 2005 from 8:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M.
for “Milwaukee Harley Davidson Hurricane Fund Raiser”.

MOTION TO RESCIND
Motion to rescind the September 7, 2005 decision of the Common Council issuing a
warning letter to Christopher S. Bell, Class “D” Bartender applicant. (The
information contained on the police attachment does not pertain to this applicant
and was incorrectly reported.)
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - September 27,

CLASS "A" MALT - NEW

SAMUEL PEREZ

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

COLLEEN M MISZEWSKI

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MYSTIE E KIEFER, AGT

HIz & HERZ, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE -

DANA M JETT

REYNALD J ROSS

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005
HOLLIE L ERDMANN

036561

SARA B LE GEAR

041739

TANYA M QUIROZ

041744

DAWN C JAMES

041935

NEIL MONTOTO

042267

SAMUEL W O'MALLEY

042410

JEREMY D SOBEK

042460

DIRECT SELLER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2005

NICOLE S TUDURY

File # 050140

2005
DISTRICT 08 0004547
2504 W MITCHELL ST
DISTRICT 06 0010501
3865 N RICHARDS ST
0013401
0004932
0014677
0006219
DISTRICT 08 0011138
2308 S 27TH ST
0013718
0005129
0015436
0007385
0006548
NEW
DISTRICT 99 0017334
646 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 99 0017335
646 S 2ND ST
THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006
2927 N OAKLAND AV #A
2814 S 15TH ST #4
5206 W OAKWOOD RD
17790 PRIMROSE LA
9931 s MC GRAW DR
1922 E BELLEVIEW PL #B
8010 W WATERFORD AV
THRU MARCH 31, 2006

4555 S 108TH ST 002918
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